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PRISM 100 club 

 Oslo University Hospital, 239 patients  

 Leicester Royal Infirmary, 148 patients 

 Aneurin Bevan UHB, 139 patients 

 Sapienza Universita di Roma, 125 patients 

 The Royal Marsden Hospital, 124 patients 

 Arcispedale Sant'Anna University Hospital, 

124 patients 

 Heart of England, 114 patients 

 The Royal London Hospital, 105 patients 

 Antrim Area Hospital, 103 patients 

 

Welcome to the 10
th
 PRISM trial newsletter! We are thrilled to announce that we have  

recently recruited our 3000th 
patient!! Congratulations to Arcispedale Sant'Anna       

University Hospital in Ferrara for randomising the patient! We also have a number of new 

sites who have opened in the last few months meaning that we have now 65 sites across 

6 countries open and recruiting patients to the trial! A warm welcome to:  

 Welcome to the PRISM 

team, Marcello, our newly 

appointed monitor! He will 

be working closely with 

the Italian sites and ensure 

the trial runs smoothly. 

PRISM Team  at the Royal 

Glamorgan Hospital. Thank 

you for the kind welcome at 

the monitoring visit! 
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 Top 45 recruiting sites 

Oslo University Hospital - Rikshospitalet 239 9

Leicester Royal Infirmary 148 8

Aneurin Bevan University Health Board 139 3

Sapienza Universita di Roma 125 1

The Royal Marsden 124 11

Arcispedale Sant'Anna 124 7

Heart of England 114 4

The Royal London Hospital 105 7

Antrim Area Hospital 103 5

Karolinska University Hospital 98 4

University Hospitals Birmingham 96 0

Ospedale San Paolo - Polo univeristario 82 3

Università degli Studi di Sassari 81 0

York Hospital 78 1

The Christie 77 1

Royal Alexandra Hospital 75 1

Fondazione IRCCS Policlinico San matteo 68 3

Catanzaro 60 5

Musgrove Park Hospital 54 2

The Royal Liverpool Hospital 53 5

King’s College Hospital 51 3

University Hospitals of Morecambe Bay 47 2

Royal Surrey County Hospital 46 1

Royal Blackburn Hospital 44 1

Central Manchester Foundation Trust 42 2

Bradford Teaching Hospitals 41 0

AOU Policlinico "P. Giaccone" - Palermo 40 4

St George's Hospital 36 2

CIty Hospitals Sunderland 36 1

Haukeland University Hospital 34 0

The Freeman Hospital 33 2

Ospedale Maggiore Policlinico Milano 33 1

Groote Schuur Hospital 32 6

Hospital Universitario Rio Hortega 32 0

Barnsley Hospital 30 3

Queen Elizabeth Hospital, King’s Lynn 30 0

Royal Free London 27 4

Medway Maritime Hospital 25 0

Ospedaliera Pisana Nuovo Ospedale S.Chiara 23 4

Modena 22 1

Stepping Hill Hospital 18 1

Shrewsbury and Telford hospitals NHS trust 18 0

The Royal Devon and Exeter Hospital 18 0

Northampton General Hospital NHS Trust 17 3

Queen Alexandra Hospital 17 0

Site Name Total
Last 30 

days
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 Top 45 data completeness 

Arcispedale Sant'Anna University Hospital 100

The Royal London Hospital 100

The Christie 100

York Hospital 100

Musgrove Park Hospital 100

King’s College Hospital 100

Royal Blackburn Hospital 100

Bradford Teaching Hospitals 100

CIty Hospitals Sunderland 100

St George's Hospital 100

Barnsley Hospital 100

Groote Schuur Hospital 100

Medway Maritime Hospital 100

The Royal Devon and Exeter Hospital 100

Queen Alexandra Hospital 100

Shrewsbury and Telford Hospitals 100

St Mary’s Hospital - Imperial College 100

Northampton General Hospital 100

Royal Bournemouth Hospital 100

Royal Glamorgan Hospital 100

Yeovil District Hospital 100

North Middlesex 100

Royal Cornwall Hospital 100

James Cook University Hospital 100

GB Morgagni-L Pierantoni Hospital, Forlì 100

Antrim Area Hospital 98.9

Heart of England 98.1

University Hospitals Birmingham 97.9

Aneurin Bevan University Health Board 97.7

University Hospitals of Morecambe Bay 97.7

Royal Surrey County Hospital 97.7

AOU Policlinico "P. Giaccone" - Palermo 97.2

Fondazione IRCCS Policlinico San matteo 96.8

Queen Elizabeth Hospital, King’s Lynn 96.7

The Freeman Hospital 96.7

Modena 95.2

Stepping Hill Hospital 94.1

Università degli Studi di Sassari 93.8

Linköping University Hospital 92.9

Ospedale San Paolo - Polo univeristario 92.2

Leicester Royal Infirmary 91.2

Ospedale Maggiore Policlinico Milano 90.6

Royal Alexandra Hospital 90.5

Royal Free London 90.5

The Royal Marsden 89.9

Site Name
Primary outcome 

complete (%)
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  Top 45 Compliance 

Antrim Area Hospital 100

Università degli Studi di Sassari 100

University Hospitals of Morecambe Bay 100

Haukeland University Hospital 100

Ospedale Maggiore Policlinico Milano 100

Barnsley Hospital 100

CIty Hospitals Sunderland 100

Royal Free London 100

Medway Maritime Hospital 100

Northampton General 100

The Royal Devon and Exeter Hospital 100

Grey's Hospital 100

North Middlesex 100

Shrewsbury and Telford Hospitals 100

Hospital Universitario Rio Hortega 100

Inkosi Albert Luthuli Hospital 100

Royal Bournemouth Hospital 100

Royal Preston Hospital 100

ASST Monza 100

Azienda Ospedaliera dei Colli Monaldi 100

Yeovil District Hospital 100

GB Morgagni-L Pierantoni Hospital, Forlì 100

Royal Cornwall Hospital 100

Guy's and St Thomas' 100

Kingston Hospital 100

Fondazione IRCCS Policlinico San matteo, Pavia 96.7

Catanzaro 96.3

Karolinska University Hospital 96.1

The Royal Liverpool Hospital 95.8

The Royal London Hospital 95.7

St George's Hospital 95

Bradford Teaching Hospitals 94.4

The Freeman Hospital 93.8

King’s College Hospital 92.9

Groote Schuur Hospital 92.9

Oslo University Hospital - Rikshospitalet 92.5

Musgrove Park Hospital 92

Royal Alexandra Hospital 90.9

Stepping Hill Hospital 90

Sapienza Universita di Roma 89.8

Heart of England 88.9

Royal Blackburn Hospital 88.9

Arcispedale Sant'Anna University Hospital 87.9

Site 
CPAP compliance 

(%)


